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TriNova

Vegetation ID

Hampstead-00005
Hampstead-00006
Hampstead-00007
Hampstead-00008
Hampstead-00009
Hampstead-00010
Hampstead-00011
Hampstead-00012
Hampstead-00013
Hampstead-00014
Hampstead-00015
Hampstead-00016
Hampstead-00017
Hampstead-00018
Hampstead-00019
Hampstead-00020
Hampstead-00021
Hampstead-00022
Hampstead-00023
Hampstead-00024
Hampstead-00025
Hampstead-00026
Hampstead-00027
Hampstead-00028
Hampstead-00029
Hampstead-00030
Hampstead-00031
Hampstead-00032
Hampstead-00033
Hampstead-00034
Hampstead-00035
Hampstead-00036
Hampstead-00037
Hampstead-00038
Hampstead-00039
Hampstead-00040
Hampstead-00041
Hampstead-00042
Hampstead-00043

Species Common
Common Ash
Common Ash
Common Ash
Poplar species
Common Ash
Poplar species
Turkey Oak
Common Ash
Common Ash
Lime species
Sycamore
Common Ash
English EIm
Quickthorn
English Oak
Poplar species
Horse Chestnut
English Oak
English Oak
London Plane
Quickthorn
Common Ash
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
Common Ash
Turkey Oak
Lime species
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
Hornbeam
Hornbeam
London Plane
Hornbeam
London Plane
London Plane

Girth
>750mm
450-600mm
600-750mm
> 750mm
450-600mm
450-600mm
> 750mm
450-600mm
> 750mm
450-600mm
450-600mm
150-300mm
300-450mm
300-450mm
600-750mm
> 750mm
600-750mm
> 750mm
600-750mm
> 750mm
300-450mm
150-300mm
> 750mm
600-750mm
> 750mm
600-750mm
>750mm
300-450mm
> 750mm

> 750mm

> 750mm

> 750mm

> 750mm
450-600mm
450-600mm
600-750mm
450-600mm
600-750mm
> 750mm
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Height

15 to 20m
05to 10m
05to 10m
20 to 25m
05to 10m
15to 20m
05to 10m
10to 15m
15to 20m
05to 10m
05to 10m
00 to 05m
05to 10m
05to 10m
05to 10m
15 to 20m
05to 10m
10to 15m
10to 15m
15to 20m
05to 10m
00 to 05m
15 to 20m
15 to 20m
15 to 20m
15 to 20m
20 to 25m
10to 15m
15to 20m
15to 20m
15to 20m
15to 20m
15to 20m
10 to 15m
15 to 20m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
15 to 20m

Spread

10 to 15m
00 to 05m
00 to 05m
20m >

05to 10m
10to 15m
10 to 15m
05to 10m
10to 15m
05to 10m
05to 10m
00 to 05m
00 to 05m
00 to 05m
05to 10m
20m >

10to 15m
05to 10m
05to 10m
15to 20m
00 to 05m
00 to 05m
15 to 20m
10 to 15m
15 to 20m
10 to 15m
15 to 20m
05to 10m
10to 15m
10to 15m
15to 20m
15to 20m
15to 20m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
15 to 20m
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Vegetation ID

Hampstead-02273
Hampstead-02274
Hampstead-02275
Hampstead-02276
Hampstead-02277
Hampstead-02278
Hampstead-02281
Hampstead-02282
Hampstead-02283
Hampstead-02284
Hampstead-02285
Hampstead-02286
Hampstead-02287
Hampstead-02288
Hampstead-02289
Hampstead-02290
Hampstead-02291
Hampstead-02292
Hampstead-02293
Hampstead-02294
Hampstead-02295
Hampstead-02296
Hampstead-02297
Hampstead-02298
Hampstead-02299
Hampstead-02300
Hampstead-02301
Hampstead-02302
Hampstead-02303
Hampstead-02304

Hampstead-02305
Hampstead-02306
Hampstead-02307
Hampstead-02308
Hampstead-02309
Hampstead-02310
Hampstead-02311
Hampstead-02312
Hampstead-02313
Hampstead-02314
Hampstead-02315
Hampstead-02316
Hampstead-02317
Hampstead-02318

Species Common
Lombardy Poplar
Lombardy Poplar
Lombardy Poplar
Lombardy Poplar
Lombardy Poplar
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
Poplar species
Lime species
Poplar species
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
Common Ash
Crataegus Species
Cherry, Willow species
Lime species
English EIm
London Plane
London Plane
Common Ash
London Plane
Crataegus Species
London Plane
Common Ash

Dark Leaved Cherry,
Cherry species
Cherry species

Common Ash
Cherry species
London Plane
London Plane
Common Ash
Crataegus Species
Common Ash
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
London Plane
Poplar species

Girth
450-600mm
450-600mm
300-450mm
> 750mm
300-450mm
> 750mm

> 750mm
600-750mm
600-750mm
450-600mm
300-450mm
600-750mm
450-600mm
> 750mm
450-600mm
> 750mm

> 750mm
150-300mm
150-300mm
0-150mm
600-750mm
0-150mm

> 750mm

> 750mm
300-450mm
> 750mm
150-300mm
> 750mm
150-300mm
0-150mm

150-300mm
150-300mm
0-150mm

600-750mm
600-750mm
450-600mm
150-300mm
600-750mm
450-600mm
450-600mm
450-600mm
450-600mm
450-600mm
450-600mm

Height

15 to 20m
15 to 20m
15 to 20m
15 to 20m
15to 20m
15to 20m
15to 20m
15to 20m
10to 15m
20 to 25m
15 to 20m
15 to 20m
15 to 20m
15 to 20m
15 to 20m
20 to 25m
20 to 25m
10to 15m
05to 10m
05to 10m
15to 20m
05to 10m
Over 25m
Over 25m
05to 10m
20 to 25m
05to 10m
20 to 25m
10to 15m
00 to 05m

10 to 15m
10to 15m
00 to 05m
20 to 25m
20 to 25m
15to 20m
10to 15m
20 to 25m
15 to 20m
20 to 25m
20 to 25m
20 to 25m
20 to 25m
20 to 25m

Spread

00 to 05m
00 to 05m
00 to 05m
00 to 05m
00 to 05m
10to 15m
10to 15m
10 to 15m
00 to 05m
05to 10m
05to 10m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
10to 15m
10to 15m
05to 10m
05to 10m
00 to 05m
05to 10m
05to 10m
15 to 20m
20m >

05to 10m
10 to 15m
05to 10m
10to 15m
05to 10m
00 to 05m

05to 10m
05to 10m
00 to 05m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
05to 10m
05to 10m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
10 to 15m
10to 15m
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