



## Arbortrack Report 12/09/2019



Vegetation ID	Species Common	Girth	Height	Spread
Hampstead-00005	Common Ash	> 750mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-00006	Common Ash	450-600mm	05 to 10m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-00007	Common Ash	600-750mm	05 to 10m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-00008	Poplar species	> 750mm	20 to 25m	20m >
Hampstead-00009	Common Ash	450-600mm	05 to 10m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-00010	Poplar species	450-600mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-00011	Turkey Oak	> 750mm	05 to 10m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-00012	Common Ash	450-600mm	10 to 15m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-00013	Common Ash	> 750mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-00014	Lime species	450-600mm	05 to 10m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-00015	Sycamore	450-600mm	05 to 10m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-00016	Common Ash	150-300mm	00 to 05m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-00017	English Elm	300-450mm	05 to 10m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-00018	Quickthorn	300-450mm	05 to 10m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-00019	English Oak	600-750mm	05 to 10m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-00020	Poplar species	> 750mm	15 to 20m	20m >
Hampstead-00021	Horse Chestnut	600-750mm	05 to 10m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-00022	English Oak	> 750mm	10 to 15m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-00023	English Oak	600-750mm	10 to 15m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-00024	London Plane	> 750mm	15 to 20m	15 to 20m
Hampstead-00025	Quickthorn	300-450mm	05 to 10m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-00026	Common Ash	150-300mm	00 to 05m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-00027	London Plane	> 750mm	15 to 20m	15 to 20m
Hampstead-00028	London Plane	600-750mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-00029	London Plane	> 750mm	15 to 20m	15 to 20m
Hampstead-00030	Common Ash	600-750mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-00031	Turkey Oak	> 750mm	20 to 25m	15 to 20m
Hampstead-00032	Lime species	300-450mm	10 to 15m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-00033	London Plane	> 750mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-00034	London Plane	> 750mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-00035	London Plane	> 750mm	15 to 20m	15 to 20m
Hampstead-00036	London Plane	> 750mm	15 to 20m	15 to 20m
Hampstead-00037	London Plane	> 750mm	15 to 20m	15 to 20m
Hampstead-00038	Hornbeam	450-600mm	10 to 15m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-00039	Hornbeam	450-600mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-00040	London Plane	600-750mm	10 to 15m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-00041	Hornbeam	450-600mm	10 to 15m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-00042	London Plane	600-750mm	10 to 15m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-00043	London Plane	> 750mm	15 to 20m	15 to 20m

Vegetation ID	Species Common	Girth	Height	Spread
Hampstead-02273	Lombardy Poplar	450-600mm	15 to 20m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-02274	Lombardy Poplar	450-600mm	15 to 20m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-02275	Lombardy Poplar	300-450mm	15 to 20m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-02276	Lombardy Poplar	> 750mm	15 to 20m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-02277	Lombardy Poplar	300-450mm	15 to 20m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-02278	London Plane	> 750mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-02281	London Plane	> 750mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-02282	London Plane	600-750mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-02283	Poplar species	600-750mm	10 to 15m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-02284	Lime species	450-600mm	20 to 25m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-02285	Poplar species	300-450mm	15 to 20m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-02286	London Plane	600-750mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-02287	London Plane	450-600mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-02288	London Plane	> 750mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-02289	London Plane	450-600mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-02290	London Plane	> 750mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-02291	London Plane	> 750mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-02292	Common Ash	150-300mm	10 to 15m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-02293	Crataegus Species	150-300mm	05 to 10m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-02294	Cherry, Willow species	0-150mm	05 to 10m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-02295	Lime species	600-750mm	15 to 20m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-02296	English Elm	0-150mm	05 to 10m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-02297	London Plane	> 750mm	Over 25m	15 to 20m
Hampstead-02298	London Plane	> 750mm	Over 25m	20m >
Hampstead-02299	Common Ash	300-450mm	05 to 10m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-02300	London Plane	> 750mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-02301	Crataegus Species	150-300mm	05 to 10m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-02302	London Plane	> 750mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-02303	Common Ash	150-300mm	10 to 15m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-02304	Dark Leaved Cherry, Cherry species	0-150mm	00 to 05m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-02305	Cherry species	150-300mm	10 to 15m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-02306	Common Ash	150-300mm	10 to 15m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-02307	Cherry species	0-150mm	00 to 05m	00 to 05m
Hampstead-02308	London Plane	600-750mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-02309	London Plane	600-750mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-02310	Common Ash	450-600mm	15 to 20m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-02311	Crataegus Species	150-300mm	10 to 15m	05 to 10m
Hampstead-02312	Common Ash	600-750mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-02313	London Plane	450-600mm	15 to 20m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-02314	London Plane	450-600mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-02315	London Plane	450-600mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-02316	London Plane	450-600mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-02317	London Plane	450-600mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m
Hampstead-02318	Poplar species	450-600mm	20 to 25m	10 to 15m